
 

 

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL 

PROFESSOR COLONY YAMUNANAGAR 

ACADEMIC PLANNER FOR SESSION 2021-22 
 

MONTH/DATE DAY HOLIDAY EVENTS/ACTIVITIES/ASSESSMENTS 

 

 
APRIL 2021 

 

12 April MONDAY 
 

New Academic session begins for classes 1-12 

 

13 April Tuesday 
 

e- Baishaki Celebration 

 

14 April Wednesday AmbedkarJayanti 
 

 

 

21 April Wednesday Ram Navami 
 

 

 

22April Thursday 
 

Plantation Activity on World Earth🌎 day 

 

25 April   
 

MahavirJayanti 

 

 

 

26 April Monday 
 

E-Celebration of Mahatma 

Hansraj&PanditGuruduttVidyarthi'sJayanti 

 

 
MAY 2021 

 

4 May Tuesday 
 

Healthy Eating habits 

ActivityOnline Science Quiz 

 

6 May Thursday 
 

Collage Making Activity 

 

8 May Saturday 
 

Virtual Celebration of Mother's Day ❤ 

 

10 May Monday 
 

Speaking Activity 🔊 

 

 



 

 

 

11 May Tuesday 
 Virtual Celebration of National 

Technology Day 

 

✈ 

12 May Wednesday 
 

CBSE Webinar ;Health & Wellness 

Series - 1Safety Measures Activity on 

Covid-19  

 

15 May Saturday 
 

An Elaborative Session on 

Assessment &Tabulation of 

X Result with 

Dr.SanyamBhardwaj,CBSE 

 

Tentative Date of PT 1Syllabus  

Completion 

17 May Monday 
 

DAV United Webinar 

Series:BRAVE 

THECORONA TIMES 

 

19 May Wednesday 
 

Talk on Plants 🪴Activity 

 

20 May Thursday 
 

CBSE Webinar ;Health & Wellness 

Series – 2 

 

22May Saturday 
 

 

 

24 May Monday 
 

Hand Expression Activity 

 

26 May Wednesday Buddha Purnima  

 

28 May Friday 
 

Motivational Talk on Mental Health 

Today's 

Scenario by PADMA SHRI Dr 

PUNAM SURI Ji 

(President DAV College Managing 

Committee) 

Activity on OUR DRESSES 👗 

 

 
JUNE 2021 

 

1 June - 4 June Tuesday-Friday 
 

SPIC MACAY YOGA SHIVIR  

 

3 June - 5 June Thursday-
 

DAV Online Teachers Training  



 

 

Saturday 
Workshops  

5 June Saturday 
 

Poster Making & Plantation Activity 
on World 

Environment ⛰DAY 

7 June - 12 June Monday -

Saturday 

 
PERIODIC TEST -1 

 

14 June Monday 
 

E-PTM 

 

21 June Tuesday  
 

Performing Yoga Aasan’s 

by Students on 

International Yoga Day 🚼 

 Singing Activity on World 

Music Day 🎤 

 

15 June - 30 June Tuesday -

Wednesday 

 Summer Vacations begins 

😎 

 

 
JULY 2021 

 
 

12 July 

 

Tuesday  

  

PAPER BAG MAKING 

       Activity 

 

 

21 July  

 

Thursday  

 

ID- UL-ZUHA 

 

 

 
AUGUST 2021 

 
 

2 August - 

10 August  

 

Monday  - Tuesday  

 
PERIODIC TEST -2 

 
 

11 August  

 

 

Wednesday  

 

Haryana Teej 

 

 

 

15 August             

 

Monday  

 

INDEPENDENCE DAY  

 

Virtual celebration on 

Independence Day 

Tentative Date of Half 

Yearly Syllabus Completion 

 

 

20 August  

 

Saturday  

 

Muharram 

 

 

 

22 August 

 

Monday  

 

Rakhshabandhan 

Creative Rakhi making  

Activity 

 



 

 

 

 
SEPTEMBER 2021 

 
 

5September  

 

 

Monday 

  

Virtual celebration on 

Teachers Day 

 

 

6 September - 20 September  

 

Monday to Monday 

 
Tentative Dates of 

Half Yearly 

Examination  

 
 

8 Sept 

 

 

Thursday  

  

📚Reading Activity on 

International literary Day 

 

 

14 Sept 

 

  

Hindi diwas 

 

POEM recitation & Speech 

Activity on Hindi Diwas 

 

 

30 Sept. 

 

 

Thursdau 

  

PTM 

 
OCTOBER  2021 

 
2 October  

 

Sunday  Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti SWACHHTA WEEK  

15 October  Saturday  Dussehra Dance completion 

19 October  Wednesday  ID-E-MILAD  

20 October  Thursday  Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti  

24 October  Monday  Karwachaurh  

31 October  Monday  Rashtriyaektadiwas Pledge by Students & 

Teachers  

 

 

 

 

 

 
NOVEMBER 2021 

 
1 November  Tuesday  Haryana Day Speaking Activity on 

famous personalities of 
Haryana 

4 November  Friday  Deepawali Diya 🪔 and Candle 

Decoration 



 

 

5 November  Saturday  Goverdhan Puja  

6 November  Sunday  Bhai Dooj  

10 November  Thursday   Tentative Date of Annual 

Syllabus 

Completion(classesX& XII) 

14 November  Monday  Children's Day  Celebration on 

Children's Day 

22  to 30 November  Tuesday- Wednesday    

24 November  Thursday  Guru 

TegBahadurShaheediDiwas 

 

 

 

JANUARY 2021 
1 -10 January  Sunday-Tuesday  Winter Break  

13 January  Friday  Lohri Lohri     Celebration  

21 January to 31 

January  

Saturday  - Tuesday   Tentative Dates of Periodic 

TEST-4& Pre Board-2 

(X&XII)  

26 January  Thursday  Republic Day  Republic Day Activities 

🇮🇳 

Patriotic song singing 

      

Role play on any 

freedom fighter, 

POEM recitation 

 

 

FEBRUARY 2021 
13 February  Monday   National women's day  

DECEMBER 2021 
10 December  Saturday   English Debate Activity 

On Human rights Day 

20 to 31 December  Tuesday- Saturday   Tentative Dates of Pre Board 

-1  ( X & XII) 

22 December  Thursday   SKETCHING quotes on 

Srinivasaramanujan. 

25 December  Sunday  Christmas         Day  

31 December  

  

Saturday   Tentative Date of Annual 

Syllabus Completion(classes 

I -IX & XI) 



 

 

 Declamation 

Competition  by 

ENGLISH 

DEPARTMENT  

28 February  Tuesday   Fun with Science 

Activity 🪔 

MARCH 2021 
20 March  

 

Monday    Poster Making 

🪔Activity on World 

oral hygiene day 

21 March  Tuesday   Poetry day 

Hindi Kavita Path 

22 March  Wednesday   Poster Making Activity 

on World     day 

7 March to 25 March  Tuesday to Saturday   Tentative Dates of Annual 

Examination  

 

 

APRIL 2021 
 

5 April  Wednesday   Tentative Date of Result 

Declaration  
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